
1° Jornada Control Infantil Y Mayores (Xirivella, ESP) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sanchez Roldan Valentina ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 09'55''43 515
2 Puig Soler Carla ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 09'56''92 511
3 Gonzalvez Gomez Daniela ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 09'58''57 507
4 Azcutia Barzashka Maria ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 10'16''28 464
5 Sanchez Navarro Claudia ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 10'29''08 437
6 Hernandez Cazana Maria ESP 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 11'01''04 376
7 Gomez Ruktalang Julia Phailin ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 11'23''40 340
8 Ferrero Dasi Irene ESP 2010 ESP C.N. Xirivella 11'41''28 315
9 Garcia Gonzalez Elena ESP 2012 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 13'10''53 220

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ivanov Maxim RUS 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 09'27''54 467
2 Martin Benavent Alvaro ESP 2007 ESP Cn Ferca 09'29''41 462
3 Tecles Lopez Ivan ESP 2007 ESP C. Valenciano 09'52''27 411
4 Sergeyevich Tyan Andrey NED 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 10'10''26 375
5 Ouadhi Ikedjaioune Ishak ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 10'12''96 371
6 Mercado Justiniano Fernando ESP 1995 ESP C.N. Xirivella 10'56''46 302
7 Pastor Granado Jose Javier ESP 2010 ESP C.N. Xirivella 11'51''99 236

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Llodra Bosch Barbara ESP 2007 ESP Cn Ferca 01'07''33 548
2 Mielgo Diez Raquel ESP 2007 ESP Cn Ferca 01'10''99 467
3 Ibanez Hidalgo Daniela ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 01'11''53 457
4 Acosta Barrios Rosangela VEN 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 01'14''37 406
5 Jimenez Campos Isabel ESP 2012 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01'15''76 384
6 Kerr Negron Alicia ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 01'16''61 372
7 Jianu Antonia ESP 2010 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01'17''65 357
8 Urbano Robledo Aitana ESP 2011 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 01'19''58 332
9 Puchades Canada Martina ESP 2008 ESP C. Valenciano 01'20''33 322
10 Abella Peris Sara ESP 2008 ESP C.n. Picassent 01'21''65 307
11 Martinez Rodrigo Sefora ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 01'23''06 292
12 Sanchez Portales Sara ESP 2011 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 01'23''08 291
13 Galindo Garcia Paula ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01'27''90 246
14 Lopez Carrion Aura ESP 2009 ESP C.N. Xirivella 01'31''63 217
15 Plamenova Sholeva Victoria ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Picassent 01'32''26 213
16 Ruano Viera Alba ESP 2011 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01'38''38 175
17 Herreros Baixauli Paula ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Picassent 01'42''52 155
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1° Jornada Control Infantil Y Mayores (Xirivella, ESP) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Naumenko Kravchenko Alexey UKR 2006 ESP Cn Ferca 01'00''63 536
2 Real Ballester Daniel ESP 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 01'01''24 521
3 Masia Moya Diego ESP 2006 ESP Cn Ferca 01'04''25 451
4 Delgado Gomez Oscar ESP 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 01'06''50 406
5 Fontabella Sanchez Alejandro ESP 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 01'07''59 387
6 Octavio Arlandis Angel ESP 2009 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01'08''02 380
7 Pedro Salvador Ximo ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 01'08''34 374
8 Gil Martinez Vicent ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 01'08''41 373
9 Almonacid Mata Artemio ESP 2011 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 01'09''27 360
10 De La Torre Rodriguez Jorge ESP 2009 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01'10''78 337
11 Warner Gavin Michael USA 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 01'11''98 320
12 Almenar Molla Jose Antonio ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 01'13''35 303
13 Toledo Martinez Carlos ESP 2007 ESP C. Valenciano 01'14''16 293
14 Rodriguez Garcia Jorge ESP 2011 ESP C.N. Xirivella 01'15''19 281
15 Motero Cebrian Angel ESP 2011 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 01'16''92 262
16 Martinez Vilanova Eric ESP 2011 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01'18''18 250
17 Porro Sanchez Iker ESP 2011 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 01'19''10 241
18 Ramirez Aguirre Sergio Leonel ESP 2009 ESP C.N. Xirivella 01'48''88 92
19 Veselinov Veselinov Vladimir ESP 2012 ESP C.N. Xirivella 01'51''78 85

Onoprienko Dimitri RUS 2012 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent Squalificato

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tella Saura Carla ESP 2007 ESP C. Valenciano 02'56''04 426
2 Granja Clavijo Isona ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 02'57''02 419
3 Felix Diaz Paloma ESP 1998 ESP C.N. Xirivella 03'12''00 328
4 Bascunan Bosch Amparo ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 03'12''94 323
5 Llacer Parra Mireia ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Picassent 03'14''98 313
6 Martinez Leiva Tania ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 03'21''66 283
7 Garcia Escobar Clara ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 03'24''66 271
8 Haba Sanchez Ines ESP 2011 ESP C.N. Xirivella 03'38''79 222
9 Tirgouine Yael ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 03'39''80 219
10 Torrent Company Aina ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Picassent 03'43''16 209

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Herraiz Marin Samuel ESP 2003 ESP Cn Ferca 02'27''38 541
2 Tello Martinez Ian ESP 2005 ESP Cn Ferca 02'33''90 475
3 Montanes Rommelmann Erik ESP 2009 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'46''67 374
4 Yerpes Viciedo Xavi ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 02'47''84 366
5 Moreno Perea Angel ESP 2010 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'48''18 364
6 Planelles Lafuente Hugo ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 02'50''47 350
7 Sanchez Ayats Hector ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 02'51''44 344
8 Luque Manes Aitor ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 02'53''33 333
9 Membrillas Iniesta David ESP 1987 ESP C.N. Xirivella 02'53''63 331
10 Bueso Rodriguez Adrian ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 02'56''86 313
11 Gonzalez Seco Lucas ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 02'57''44 310
12 Ferriol Vidal Marti ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 02'59''53 299
13 Villaverde Compan Javier ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 03'00''70 294
14 Dasi Molina Miguel ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 03'01''28 291
15 Castano Garcia Diego ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 03'06''02 269
16 Granja Clavijo Aran ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 03'07''73 262
17 Pedros Agraz Carlos ESP 2011 ESP C.N. Xirivella 03'27''85 193
18 Warner Logan Thomas USA 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 03'28''11 192
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1° Jornada Control Infantil Y Mayores (Xirivella, ESP) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

19 Gil Moreno Santiago ESP 2010 ESP C.N. Xirivella 03'36''72 170

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lopez Simon Aitana ESP 2006 ESP Cn Ferca 00'28''21 530
2 Mora Santiago Claudia ESP 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 00'28''80 498
3 Jolley Andreu Paz ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 00'29''37 469
4 Ferrer Roig Aitana ESP 2007 ESP C. Valenciano 00'29''43 466
5 Castillejo Rodriguez Paula ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 00'29''57 460
6 Serrano Alvarez Maya ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 00'29''70 454
7 Lluch Rodriguez Marina ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'30''68 412
8 Santamans Fuentes Alba ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'31''02 398
9 Boveda Lorente Lorena ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'31''17 392
10 Sanchez Portales Sara ESP 2011 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 00'31''53 379
11 Gonzalvez Gomez Carla ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 00'31''56 378
12 Perez Aguado Laia ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'31''70 373
13 Urbano Robledo Aitana ESP 2011 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 00'31''75 371
14 Vidal Maya RUS 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 00'31''76 371
15 Escudero Palomares Paula ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'31''85 368
16 Fernandez Gisbert Maria ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'31''91 366
17 Tido Soto Noemi ESP 2011 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 00'31''94 365
18 Crespo Valero Vega ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 00'31''99 363
19 Rodriguez Lopez Elena ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 00'32''09 360
20 Puchades Canada Martina ESP 2008 ESP C. Valenciano 00'32''16 357
21 Kerr Negron Alicia ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 00'32''26 354
22 Carcel Lozano Myriam ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 00'32''50 346
23 Fernandez Valle Sara ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 00'32''55 345
24 Calero Gea Noa ESP 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 00'32''78 337

Furones Gimeno Eva ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 00'32''78 337
26 Santos Gasco Celia ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'33''18 325
27 Ruiz Guillen Delia ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 00'33''49 316
28 Fuentes Agusten Noelia ESP 2011 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 00'33''73 310
29 Muela Soler Mireia ESP 2010 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 00'33''75 309
30 Gimeno Jimenez Llum ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'33''77 308
31 Galindo Garcia Paula ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'33''96 303
32 Martinez Corman Paula ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'35''49 266
33 Tirgouine Yael ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 00'36''41 246
34 Aguado Pelayo Alejandra ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'37''48 226
35 Cambronero Navarro Abril ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'38''03 216
36 Palomares Sanjurjo Martina ESP 2010 ESP C.N. Xirivella 00'38''05 216
37 Losa Lobato Alejandra ESP 2010 ESP C.N. Xirivella 00'38''77 204
38 Bolufer Reynal Blanca ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'39''39 194
39 Mora Heras Laia ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'39''59 191
40 Cambronero Navarro Olga ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'42''27 157
41 Alibert Olympe ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 00'43''85 141
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1° Jornada Control Infantil Y Mayores (Xirivella, ESP) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Furones Gimeno Carlos ESP 2003 ESP C.N. Xirivella 00'24''12 561
2 Sanz Hernandez Jorge ESP 2003 ESP C. Valenciano 00'25''47 476
3 Hernandez Ramirez Sergio ESP 2006 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'25''70 464
4 Garcia Perez Felipe Manuel ESP 2007 ESP Cn Ferca 00'25''80 458
5 Gasco Fresneda Carles ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'25''85 456
6 Pinilla Cordido Daniel ESP 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 00'26''36 430
7 Ruiz Guillem Borja ESP 2007 ESP C. Valenciano 00'26''47 424
8 Navarro Rodriguez Jorge ESP 2006 ESP Cn Ferca 00'26''60 418
9 Carceller Ruiz Juan Vicente ESP 2007 ESP C. Valenciano 00'26''73 412
10 Albert Bautista Luis ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 00'26''84 407
11 Furones Gimeno Victor ESP 2007 ESP Cn Ferca 00'26''98 401
12 Ivanov Maxim RUS 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 00'27''16 393
13 Rodes Galvez Daniel ESP 2000 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'27''25 389
14 Giner Ruiz Luis ESP 2008 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'27''30 387
15 Almonacid Mata Artemio ESP 2011 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 00'27''32 386
16 Blanco Sanchez Alejandro ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 00'27''35 385
17 Felix Sastre Yago ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 00'27''59 375
18 Mor Toledano Dario ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 00'27''70 370
19 De Marcos Vico Guido ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'27''95 360
20 Harillo Laosa Adrian ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 00'28''13 354
21 Koriaka Volodymyr BUL 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 00'28''28 348

Limonge Garcia Aaron ESP 2012 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 00'28''28 348
23 Santamaria Navarro Abel ESP 2008 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'28''29 348
24 Requena Romeu Oscar ESP 2010 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 00'28''38 344
25 Sospedra Moliner Alberto ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'28''46 341
26 Moledo Mendez Iker ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 00'28''51 340
27 Del Saz Zorio Javier ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 00'28''69 333
28 Porro Sanchez Iker ESP 2011 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 00'30''14 287
29 Arroyo Diaz Cacho Rodrigo ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'30''27 284
30 Martinez Sierra Adrian ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 00'30''69 272
31 Manzanera Mendez German ESP 2011 ESP C.N. Xirivella 00'30''99 264
32 Munoz Ramos Aaron ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'31''00 264
33 Suvorov Svyatoslav KAZ 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 00'31''06 262
34 Madero Candelas Munoz Santiago ESP 2012 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 00'31''47 252
35 Nohales Gonzalez Victor ESP 2008 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 00'31''62 249
36 Sastre Navarro Elias ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 00'31''73 246
37 Gomez Tronchoni Leonardo ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'31''78 245
38 Sanz Hernandez Andres ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 00'33''39 211
39 Rey Pedron Vicent ESP 2011 ESP C.N. Xirivella 00'33''46 210
40 Valero Just Mateo ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 00'33''74 205
41 Guerrero Marquez Alvaro ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'33''94 201
42 Perez Ortega Cesar ESP 2012 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 00'34''56 190
43 Munoz Saiz Mario ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'34''57 190
44 Alfaro Montoro Martin ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'37''71 146
45 Ramirez Aguirre Sergio Leonel ESP 2009 ESP C.N. Xirivella 00'38''95 133
46 Veselinov Veselinov Vladimir ESP 2012 ESP C.N. Xirivella 00'40''33 120

Pindado Martinez Lucas ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano Squalificato
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1° Jornada Control Infantil Y Mayores (Xirivella, ESP) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sanchez Roldan Valentina ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 01'11''37 433
2 Castillejo Rodriguez Sandra ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 01'12''99 405
3 Vasile Ruxandra Nicoleta ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 01'14''14 386
4 Gonzalvez Gomez Daniela ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 01'15''43 367
5 Rubio Saus Valeria ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 01'15''63 364
6 Llodra Bosch Alessandra ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 01'17''42 339
7 Planes Fernandez Carla ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 01'17''60 337
8 Gracia Estruch Maria ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 01'19''06 319
9 Gil Cases Laura ESP 2011 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01'19''28 316
10 Abella Peris Sara ESP 2008 ESP C.n. Picassent 01'19''44 314
11 Casanova Antoli Lucia ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 01'24''13 264
12 Tido Soto Noemi ESP 2011 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 01'25''08 255
13 Ungureanu Natalia Maria ESP 2009 ESP C.N. Xirivella 01'25''26 254
14 Mateos Morales Helena ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 01'25''34 253
15 Dasi Molina Maria ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 01'25''76 249
16 Montoya Pamblanco Daniela ESP 2010 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01'26''24 245
17 Laplanche Maelys ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 01'29''10 222
18 Garcia Navarro Emma ESP 2012 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 01'29''41 220
19 Gil Gomez Paula Alejandra VEN 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 01'29''50 219
20 Plamenova Sholeva Victoria ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Picassent 01'29''75 218
21 Candel Escusol Rocio ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01'30''11 215
22 Rabadan Tamarit Mafalda ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01'34''03 189
23 Baron Andreu Laura ESP 2012 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01'34''09 189
24 Molina Vidal Erika ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 01'45''40 134

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Altarriba Mukhanov Alejandro GER 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 00'59''31 541
2 Barrachina Guevara Alejandro ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 01'02''72 457
3 Guillem Martinez Javier ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01'04''76 415
4 Barrachina Guevara Marco ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 01'04''92 412
5 Pinilla Cordido Andres ESP 2005 ESP Cn Ferca 01'05''75 397
6 Koriaka Volodymyr BUL 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 01'10''35 324
7 Limonge Garcia Aaron ESP 2012 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 01'11''94 303
8 Conejos Alcolea Diego ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 01'12''02 302
9 Ferrero Dasi Victor ESP 2008 ESP C.N. Xirivella 01'13''21 287
10 Ballester Gasco Marc ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01'13''43 285
11 Pardo Estarelles Rodrigo ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 01'14''70 270
12 Fernandez Vivancos Marc ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01'15''14 266
13 Carceller Ruiz Juan Vicente ESP 2007 ESP C. Valenciano 01'15''58 261
14 Warner Gavin Michael USA 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 01'17''20 245
15 Castano Garcia Diego ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 01'18''62 232
16 Munoz Ramos Alvaro ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01'19''92 221
17 Martinez Gomez Mateo Jose ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 01'19''93 221
18 Guillem Sastre Carles ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 01'21''41 209

Baron Andreu Guillermo ESP 2001 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01'21''41 209
20 Cordero Alejandro Daniel ESP 2010 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01'26''14 176
21 Garcia Gonzales Jorge Alejandro ESP 2012 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01'33''16 139
22 Fernandez Banuls Pau ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01'33''66 137
23 Onoprienko Dimitri RUS 2012 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01'37''86 120
24 Crigan Damian ESP 2012 ESP C.N. Xirivella 01'38''19 119
25 Rey Pedron Adrian ESP 2011 ESP C.N. Xirivella 01'40''61 110
26 Ramirez Aguirre Carlos David ESP 2007 ESP C.N. Xirivella 01'41''78 107
27 Adrianzen Aguilar Mateo ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 01'50''70 83

Diaz Moreno Joan David ESP 2010 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent Squalificato
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1° Jornada Control Infantil Y Mayores (Xirivella, ESP) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

Requena Romeu Oscar ESP 2010 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja Squalificato

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Delgado Gomez Valentina ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 06'11''71 324
2 Vaya Iranzo Nuria ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 06'28''30 284

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Delgado Gomez Oscar ESP 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 04'51''90 520
2 Casanova Antoli Lucas ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 04'57''03 494
3 Pedro Salvador Ximo ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 05'03''24 464
4 Albert Bautista Luis ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 05'36''60 339
5 Membrillas Iniesta David ESP 1987 ESP C.N. Xirivella 05'37''53 336
6 Benitez Sentana Gonzalo ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 05'53''50 293
7 Rodriguez Garcia Jorge ESP 2011 ESP C.N. Xirivella 05'59''37 278

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Castillejo Rodriguez Paula ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 00'37''56 430
2 Santamans Fuentes Alba ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'38''96 386
3 Lluch Rodriguez Marina ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'39''00 384
4 Llacer Parra Mireia ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'39''70 364
5 Felix Diaz Paloma ESP 1998 ESP C.N. Xirivella 00'40''19 351
6 Rubio Saus Valeria ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 00'40''41 346
7 Crespo Valero Vega ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 00'40''76 337
8 Gimeno Jimenez Llum ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'41''85 311
9 Martinez Corman Paula ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'42''75 292
10 Cambronero Navarro Abril ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'43''16 284
11 Mora Heras Laia ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'44''90 252
12 Gracia Flores Mireia ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 00'45''08 249
13 Garcia Gonzalez Elena ESP 2012 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 00'45''30 245
14 Garcia Navarro Emma ESP 2012 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 00'45''37 244
15 Torrent Company Aina ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'45''78 237
16 Aguado Pelayo Alejandra ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'46''80 222
17 Cambronero Navarro Olga ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'46''97 220
18 Ruiz Guillen Delia ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 00'47''67 210
19 Lopez Carrion Aura ESP 2009 ESP C.N. Xirivella 00'48''31 202
20 Herreros Baixauli Paula ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'50''91 173
21 Alibert Olympe ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 00'53''36 150
22 Palomares Sanjurjo Martina ESP 2010 ESP C.N. Xirivella 00'54''21 143

Haba Sanchez Ines ESP 2011 ESP C.N. Xirivella Squalificato
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1° Jornada Control Infantil Y Mayores (Xirivella, ESP) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Herraiz Marin Samuel ESP 2003 ESP Cn Ferca 00'31''35 504
2 Tello Martinez Ian ESP 2005 ESP Cn Ferca 00'31''85 480
3 Altarriba Mukhanov Alejandro GER 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 00'31''98 474
4 Giner Ruiz Luis ESP 2008 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'34''82 367
5 Ruiz Guillem Borja ESP 2007 ESP C. Valenciano 00'35''03 361
6 Ouadhi Ikedjaioune Ishak ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 00'35''44 348
7 Yerpes Viciedo Xavi ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 00'35''80 338
8 Bueso Rodriguez Adrian ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 00'36''91 308
9 Sospedra Moliner Alberto ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 00'37''31 299
10 Tecles Lopez Ivan ESP 2007 ESP C. Valenciano 00'37''90 285
11 Ouadhi Ikedjaioune Mohamed Redha ALG 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 00'37''91 285
12 Motero Cebrian Angel ESP 2011 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 00'38''30 276

Pindado Martinez Lucas ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 00'38''30 276
14 Pedro Salvador Joan ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 00'39''76 247
15 Arroyo Diaz Cacho Rodrigo ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'40''04 241
16 Almenar Molla Jose Antonio ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 00'41''15 222
17 Pedros Agraz Carlos ESP 2011 ESP C.N. Xirivella 00'41''71 214
18 Gomez Tronchoni Leonardo ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Picassent 00'42''54 201
19 Nohales Gonzalez Victor ESP 2008 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 00'42''81 197
20 Gil Moreno Santiago ESP 2010 ESP C.N. Xirivella 00'42''94 196
21 Perez Ortega Cesar ESP 2012 ESP C. Sirenas Catarroja 00'44''42 177

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lopez Simon Aitana ESP 2006 ESP Cn Ferca 01'08''36 458
2 Mielgo Diez Raquel ESP 2007 ESP Cn Ferca 01'09''59 434
3 Ibanez Hidalgo Daniela ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 01'09''61 434
4 Mora Santiago Claudia ESP 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 01'10''71 414
5 Llodra Bosch Barbara ESP 2007 ESP Cn Ferca 01'11''90 393
6 Acosta Barrios Rosangela VEN 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 01'12''36 386
7 Serrano Alvarez Maya ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 01'13''37 370
8 Granja Clavijo Isona ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 01'14''33 356
9 Ferrero Dasi Irene ESP 2010 ESP C.N. Xirivella 01'15''61 338
10 Jolley Andreu Paz ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 01'15''94 334
11 Gomez Ruktalang Julia Phailin ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 01'16''47 327
12 Boveda Lorente Lorena ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01'18''38 304
13 Furones Gimeno Eva ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 01'21''62 269
14 Rodriguez Lopez Elena ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 01'21''71 268
15 Santos Gasco Celia ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01'22''09 264
16 Martinez Leiva Tania ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 01'23''92 247
17 Fernandez Valle Sara ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 01'27''88 215
18 Calero Gea Noa ESP 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 01'28''29 212
19 Jianu Antonia ESP 2010 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 01'29''13 206
20 Casanova Antoli Lucia ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 01'29''21 206
21 Forner Gil Carla ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 01'30''99 194
22 Carcel Lozano Myriam ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 01'33''75 177
23 Mateos Morales Helena ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 01'34''53 173
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1° Jornada Control Infantil Y Mayores (Xirivella, ESP) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Naumenko Kravchenko Alexey UKR 2006 ESP Cn Ferca 01'01''98 456
2 Barrachina Guevara Alejandro ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 01'02''90 436
3 Garcia Perez Felipe Manuel ESP 2007 ESP Cn Ferca 01'02''92 435
4 Fontabella Sanchez Alejandro ESP 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 01'03''19 430
5 Sanz Hernandez Jorge ESP 2003 ESP C. Valenciano 01'03''21 430
6 Navarro Rodriguez Jorge ESP 2006 ESP Cn Ferca 01'03''57 422
7 Gasco Fresneda Carles ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01'03''63 421
8 Martin Benavent Alvaro ESP 2007 ESP Cn Ferca 01'03''83 417
9 Real Ballester Daniel ESP 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 01'04''39 406
10 Furones Gimeno Victor ESP 2007 ESP Cn Ferca 01'07''20 357
11 Moledo Mendez Iker ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 01'08''11 343
12 Pinilla Cordido Daniel ESP 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 01'08''31 340
13 Furones Gimeno Carlos ESP 2003 ESP C.N. Xirivella 01'08''32 340
14 Santamaria Navarro Abel ESP 2008 ESP C.n. Picassent 01'09''17 328
15 Mor Toledano Dario ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 01'09''52 323
16 Toledo Martinez Carlos ESP 2007 ESP C. Valenciano 01'10''66 307
17 Maz Serrano Marcos ESP 2007 ESP C. Valenciano 01'10''94 304
18 Planelles Lafuente Hugo ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 01'11''14 301
19 Granja Clavijo Aran ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 01'11''32 299
20 Conejos Alcolea Diego ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 01'11''87 292
21 Felix Sastre Yago ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 01'12''67 282
22 De Marcos Vico Guido ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Picassent 01'12''74 282
23 Villaverde Compan Javier ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 01'13''62 272
24 Del Saz Zorio Javier ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 01'14''49 262
25 Pardo Estarelles Rodrigo ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 01'14''67 260
26 Luque Manes Aitor ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 01'16''15 245
27 Fernandez Vivancos Marc ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01'17''40 234
28 Sanz Hernandez Andres ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 01'22''61 192
29 Sanchez Ayats Hector ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 01'23''46 186
30 Munoz Ramos Aaron ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01'23''57 186
31 Pastor Granado Jose Javier ESP 2010 ESP C.N. Xirivella 01'24''08 182
32 Rey Pedron Vicent ESP 2011 ESP C.N. Xirivella 01'32''42 137
33 Sastre Navarro Elias ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 01'40''16 108
34 Warner Logan Thomas USA 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 01'43''14 98

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bascunan Bosch Amparo ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 02'19''28 496
2 Planes Fernandez Carla ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 02'19''75 491
3 Jimenez Campos Isabel ESP 2012 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'21''77 471
4 Llodra Bosch Alessandra ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 02'22''13 467
5 Ferrer Roig Aitana ESP 2007 ESP C. Valenciano 02'23''47 454
6 Sanchez Navarro Claudia ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 02'24''20 447
7 Vidal Maya RUS 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 02'24''32 446
8 Azcutia Barzashka Maria ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 02'25''35 437
9 Castillejo Rodriguez Sandra ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 02'25''45 436
10 Gonzalvez Gomez Carla ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 02'26''23 429
11 Vasile Ruxandra Nicoleta ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 02'29''89 398
12 Garcia Escobar Clara ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 02'31''06 389
13 Gracia Estruch Maria ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 02'32''20 380
14 Martinez Rodrigo Sefora ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 02'33''92 368
15 Dasi Molina Maria ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 02'34''02 367
16 Gracia Flores Mireia ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 02'37''24 345
17 Escudero Palomares Paula ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Picassent 02'37''79 341
18 Gil Cases Laura ESP 2011 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'37''92 340
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1° Jornada Control Infantil Y Mayores (Xirivella, ESP) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

19 Laplanche Maelys ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 02'38''12 339
20 Montoya Pamblanco Daniela ESP 2010 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'38''67 336
21 Fernandez Gisbert Maria ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 02'42''11 315
22 Roig Cunat Maria ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 02'44''75 300
23 Perez Aguado Laia ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Picassent 02'47''87 283
24 Candel Escusol Rocio ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 02'52''20 262
25 Baron Andreu Laura ESP 2012 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'52''45 261
26 Ungureanu Natalia Maria ESP 2009 ESP C.N. Xirivella 03'00''00 230
27 Gil Gomez Paula Alejandra VEN 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 03'02''21 221
28 Ruano Viera Alba ESP 2011 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 03'04''97 212
29 Rabadan Tamarit Mafalda ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 03'10''77 193
30 Bolufer Reynal Blanca ESP 2009 ESP C.n. Picassent 03'25''30 155
31 Losa Lobato Alejandra ESP 2010 ESP C.N. Xirivella 03'28''77 147

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Herraiz Marin Moises ESP 2008 ESP Cn Ferca 02'03''77 505
2 Barrachina Guevara Marco ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 02'05''04 490
3 Gil Martinez Vicent ESP 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 02'05''12 489
4 Blanco Sanchez Alejandro ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 02'05''75 482
5 Casanova Antoli Lucas ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 02'05''80 481
6 Octavio Arlandis Angel ESP 2009 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'08''27 454
7 Dasi Molina Miguel ESP 2009 ESP Cn Ferca 02'08''73 449
8 Montanes Rommelmann Erik ESP 2009 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'09''53 441
9 Hernandez Ramirez Sergio ESP 2006 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 02'09''86 437
10 Moreno Perea Angel ESP 2010 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'10''34 433
11 Harillo Laosa Adrian ESP 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 02'15''45 385
12 Mercado Justiniano Fernando ESP 1995 ESP C.N. Xirivella 02'16''12 380

Sergeyevich Tyan Andrey NED 2010 ESP Cn Ferca 02'16''12 380
14 Guillem Martinez Javier ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 02'16''23 379
15 De La Torre Rodriguez Jorge ESP 2009 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'16''43 377
16 Gonzalez Seco Lucas ESP 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 02'22''51 331
17 Ouadhi Ikedjaioune Mohamed Redha ALG 2009 ESP C. Valenciano 02'23''38 325
18 Martinez Sierra Adrian ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 02'24''84 315
19 Martinez Vilanova Eric ESP 2011 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'26''07 307
20 Ballester Gasco Marc ESP 2010 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 02'26''09 307
21 Ferriol Vidal Marti ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 02'27''90 296
22 Benitez Sentana Gonzalo ESP 2011 ESP Cn Ferca 02'28''30 293
23 Cordero Alejandro Daniel ESP 2010 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'29''14 289
24 Diaz Moreno Joan David ESP 2010 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'29''24 288
25 Ferrero Dasi Victor ESP 2008 ESP C.N. Xirivella 02'29''74 285
26 Martinez Gomez Mateo Jose ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 02'31''45 276
27 Manzanera Mendez German ESP 2011 ESP C.N. Xirivella 02'33''00 267
28 Baron Andreu Guillermo ESP 2001 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'35''98 252
29 Munoz Ramos Alvaro ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 02'36''93 248
30 Pedro Salvador Joan ESP 2012 ESP C. Valenciano 02'38''54 240
31 Suvorov Svyatoslav KAZ 2011 ESP C. Valenciano 02'43''67 218
32 Madero Candelas Munoz Santiago ESP 2012 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'46''99 205
33 Guillem Sastre Carles ESP 2010 ESP C. Valenciano 02'49''74 196
34 Garcia Gonzales Jorge Alejandro ESP 2012 ESP Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 02'54''62 180
35 Guerrero Marquez Alvaro ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Picassent 02'54''75 179
36 Crigan Damian ESP 2012 ESP C.N. Xirivella 02'57''96 170
37 Valero Just Mateo ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 02'59''06 167
38 Munoz Saiz Mario ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Picassent 03'02''75 157
39 Fernandez Banuls Pau ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Valencia Masters Sedavi 03'10''35 139
40 Adrianzen Aguilar Mateo ESP 2012 ESP Cn Ferca 03'12''28 134
41 Rey Pedron Adrian ESP 2011 ESP C.N. Xirivella 03'13''59 132
42 Alfaro Montoro Martin ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Picassent 03'14''76 129
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